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OTAGO SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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April 39,1 April 39,
1918. | 1919.

No. of Shoep on No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 36,
1918. 1919.

Waitaki County—continued
Slattery, Thomas, Windsor
SmiUie Bros., Waitaki South
Smillie, John, Georgetown
Smith, Aloxander, Duntroon
Smith, Basil J., Benmore, via Omarama ..

Smith, C. H, Box 7, Kurow
Smith, Edward, Waitaki South
Smith, E. S., Windsor
Smith, J. M. (privato bag), Maheno
Smith, It. B., Ormsfell, Omarama
Smith, Walter, Livingstone
Somerville, R., Livingstone
Souness, Adam, Alma
Soilness, John, Maheno ..

Special School for Boys (private bag), Ote-
kaike

Spiers, Jamos, Livingstone
Squire, Charles, Kartigi, Shag Point
Steffens, George, Weston
Stetlens, William, Kakanui
Stenhouse, T. E., Dunback
Stephens, Thomas J., Papakaio
Stephens, W- O., Maruakoa
Stevenson Bros., Ineholme
Stevenson, J. G, Ineholme
Stokes, E., Enfield
Stott, William, Maruakoa
Strachan and Dunn, Georgetown
Stringer Bros., Duntroon
Stringor, George(Mrs. J. R. M. Stringer, Ex-

ecutor), Konmore (private bag), Otekaike
Stringer, It. L., Duntroon
Stringer, Thomas (Thomas Nye, Manager),

Otekaike
Sutherland, A. D., Omarama
Sutherland, Alexander, Windsor
Sutherland, James, Clearburn, Benmore ..

Sutherland, John, Duntroon
Sutherland, W., Duntroon
TaUantire, J. E., Duntroon
Taylor, George J. T., Kokoamo
Taylor, J. B., Kokoamo
Taylor, James B., Kauroo Hill
Taylor, Jamos D., Borton's
Taylor, John, Georgetown
Taylor, R. A., Borton's
Taylor, Simon, Kia Ora
Taylor, W. J., Island Cliff
Telfer, Thomas, Maheno
Third, W., Kai Ora
Thyne, L., Kai Ora
Tinnock, William, Maruakoa
Tomlinson, George, Waitaki Soutii
Trotter, John, Kurow
Trotter, R. W., Kurow
Trotter, W. S. D., HiUgrove
Tubman, G. E., Hilderthorpe
Turnbull, Robert, Windsor
Urquhart, R. M., Ngapara
Venn, F. W., Georgetown
Verran, H. T., Enfield
Waldron, Leonard, Omarama
Walker, Ernest, Otekaike
Walker, Mrs. E. G, Otekaike
Walker, Robert A., Hillgrove
Walker, W. R., Enfield..
WaUace, John, Smithfield Farm, Island Cliff
Wallace, Mrs. E. J., Windsor
Wallis, Alfred, Box 110, Oamaru
Walsh, Michael, Kauroo Hill
Walton, B. B., Oamaru
Ward, Miss M., Omarama
Wardell, H. J., Kurow
Warnock, William P., Whitstone
Warren, P. J. R., Enfield
Warwick, William, and Son, Kurow -

Watson, Arthur Robert, Papakaio
Watson, E. A., Enfield
Watson, William, Maheno
Watt, John, Otekaike
Westlake, A., Ngapara
Wharton, John, Ineholme
White, Georgo,Enfield
Wliitham, J., Awamoko
Whyte, C, Papakaio

770
693
369
200

1,443
1,324

992
680
232
560

3.116
255
340
30 7
209

765
2,121

420

780
949
478
216

1,285
Nil
Nil

687
1,008

609
3,404

300
255
360
297

J ,080
2,533

547
202

1,783
700

4,332
1,123
Nil
877

1,9.13
1,217
1,227
2,247

Waitaki County -continued.
Wh v te, James, Omarama
Wigloy, Mrs. Jessie, Fairlie
Wilkinson, Thomas T., Enfield
Willetts, G. H., Papakaio
Williams, David, Waitaki
Williams, H. E., Awamoa
Williams, Henry, Hilderthorpe
Williams, J. C, Otekaike
Williams, L., Maheno
Williams, Peter, Omarama
Williams, Thomas, Peebles
Williamson, Thomas, Otekaike
Wills, A. D., Duntroon
Wilson, Alexander, Kurow
Wilson, J. and R., Papakaio
Wilson, James,Papakaio
Winchester, W. F. (private bag), Black Point
Winter, H. 'P., Dalrachney, Omarama
Woods, J. S., Omarama
Woolstoin, C. T., Weston
Wootton, L. S., Benmore, Omarama
Wootton, William S., Kia Ora
Worley, George It., Enfield
Wright and Gonlan, Mosdames, Ngapara

..

Wright, H. J., Waitaki
Wright, John, Otekaike
Wright, L. P., Livingstone
Wright, T. A., Livingstone
Wright, William, Tilverstowe, Ngapara
Wylio, James, Maheno
Young, J., Clearburn, Omarama
Young, R. G, Bedding Farm, Herbert
Young, Thomas (Executors of), Hampden . .

1,140
2,720

440
227
471
127

392
599
805
413
842
4.80
544

1,300
189
167
341

7,266
623
169
694
870

1,213
726

1,121
279

2,026
3,262
1,770

518
2,507

576
72

1,000
1,844

308
00

08!)
317
330
625
911
423

1,352
508
671

1,148
259
243
370

5,400
450

Nil
670
221

I ,042
852
993
292

2,011
3,095
1,962

694
1,889

713
I I 9

I , 694
488

2,480
1,095

303

I ,679
1,314
2,352
2,470

897
1,775

513
1,882

7,500
8!)

5,125
880
425

88
256
859

.1,937
876
778

1.386
154

2,480
52

259
96

696
297

6,000
93

5,350
886
798
153
204
760
996
869
476
911
137

1,967
130
405
102

Nil
285

1,120
4,151

929
15
99

740
475
307

3,080
689
610
827
180
20

223
301
013
857

2,301
5,136

148
02

381
0

300
115
20

997
250
233
390
433

039,314 051,077

4,130
720

15
153
182

377
285

3,930
I ,405

332
1,134

255
203

MANIOTOTO COUNTY
(In Dunstan Subdivision).

Agnew, H., Oturehua
Aitken, Peter, Paerau
Allison, George, Ranfurly
Allison, Moses, Ranfurly
Anderson, J., Paerau
Armitage, Henry (c/o George Armitage),

Blackstone Hill
Armitage, William, Beck's
Armour, A. B., Gimmerburn
Armour, J. W. E., Gimmerburn
Armstrong, E. G. (W. Armstrong, Manager),

Beck's
Arthur, A., Hyde
Arthur, A. V., Ida Valley
Arthur, T. A., Hyde
Baird, James, Kokonga..
Beattie, John, Cambrian
Beattie, W. E., Patearoa
Beck, Mrs. M., Oturehua
Black, P. L., Gimmerburn
Blakely anil Wilson, Patearoa
Blakoly, Mrs. A. H., Gimmerburn
Bleach, Patrick, P.O. Box 28, Ranfurly ..

Bleach, Patrick, Paerau
Botting, G., Naseby
Brown, A., jun., Beck's
Brown, C. A., Oturehua
Brown, Charles, Oturehua
Brown, Mrs. E., Gimmerburn
Bruhns, A. G, Hyde
Bruhns, F. W. L., Hyde Railway
Cameron, M., Hyde
Campboll, A. J. M., Kyeburn
Carey Bros., Kokonga
Carey, Ernest, Kokonga
Can- Bros, and Wilson, Patearoa
Cathro, W., Kokonga
Cattanach, Mrs. Jessie, Paerau
Chapman, R. G., Ranfurly
Christie, James, Hyde
Cleugh, A., Gimmerburn
Clouston, James, Lauder
Cogan, Michael, Patearoa
Colling, W., Cambrain
Connolly, W. J., Hyde
Coram, J. B., Waipiata
Coyle, Edward, Paerau

546
1,480

743
185

2,478
810

815
2,846

893
562

1,180
1,735

182
5,992
3,199

559
1,159
3,430
1,379

160
2,218

200
560
620
459

I ,834
124
565
874
052
168

827
1,000

873
243
Nil
820

800
2,448

907
406

Nil
I ,753
1,040

184
6,192
3,319

788
860

3,040
1,494
Nil

2,245
500
600
775
451

1,771
214'
346
983
928
197
728

2,050
127

Nil
735
780
024

3,000
840
350
938

2,547
Nil

017

3,400
4,080

05
45

280

1,145
178
250
782
850
804

2,240
919
250

1,167
2,678
2,520

255
66

385
845
370
201
303
429
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